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No 1 Edouard  Du BOUCHERON

Pass 53 5:25.841

Pass 71 6:45.994 1 1:20.153 *

Pass 85 8:04.954 2 1:18.960 *

Pass 99 9:20.261 3 1:15.307 *

Pass 113 10:35.972 4 1:15.711

Pass 127 11:51.177 5 1:15.205 *

Pass 142 13:08.736 6 1:17.559

Pass 151 14:35.279 7 1:26.543

Pass 156 15:57.126 8 1:21.847

Pass 161 17:47.033 9 1:49.907
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No 31 Thierry  LAFONT

Pass 4 1:14.940

Pass 18 2:25.591 1 1:10.651 *

Pass 31 3:35.348 2 1:09.757 *

Pass 44 4:47.029 3 1:11.681

Pass 62 6:06.575 4 1:19.546

Pass 78 7:25.155 5 1:18.580

Pass 94 8:47.153 6 1:21.998
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No 32 Yves  MENDEGRIS

Pass 12 1:48.708

Pass 26 3:09.599 1 1:20.891 *

Pass 40 4:22.297 2 1:12.698 *

Pass 56 5:34.525 3 1:12.228 *

Pass 72 6:50.306 4 1:15.781

Pass 87 8:06.311 5 1:16.005

Pass 102 9:24.263 6 1:17.952

Pass 115 10:40.122 7 1:15.859

Pass 130 12:03.532 8 1:23.410

Pass 143 13:25.367 9 1:21.835
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No 33 Eric  PEROUSE

Pass 17 2:18.482

Pass 36 3:56.963 1 1:38.481 *

Pass 55 5:30.306 2 1:33.343 *

Pass 74 7:03.498 3 1:33.192 *
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No 34 Benjamin  BESSADE

Pass 10 1:41.369

Pass 27 3:11.396 1 1:30.027 *

Pass 43 4:38.659 2 1:27.263 *

Pass 60 6:02.120 3 1:23.461 *

Pass 77 7:24.840 4 1:22.720 *

Pass 96 8:49.904 5 1:25.064

Pass 111 10:11.347 6 1:21.443 *

Pass 126 11:36.301 7 1:24.954

Pass 139 12:59.117 8 1:22.816

Pass 148 14:25.844 9 1:26.727

Pass 154 15:54.396 10 1:28.552

Pass 159 17:41.798 11 1:47.402
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No 35 Paul-Emile BESSADE
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No 36 Bernard  ARIZTEGUI

Pass 5 1:24.804

Pass 22 2:43.006 1 1:18.202 *

Pass 35 3:54.110 2 1:11.104 *

Pass 49 5:05.027 3 1:10.917 *

Pass 64 6:18.464 4 1:13.437

Pass 80 7:29.867 5 1:11.403

Pass 92 8:39.019 6 1:09.152 *

Pass 107 9:49.804 7 1:10.785

Pass 120 11:01.204 8 1:11.400

Pass 136 12:33.608 9 1:32.404
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No 39 Arnaud  GRAIGNIC

Pass 7 1:26.287

Pass 21 2:42.929 1 1:16.642 *

Pass 34 3:53.723 2 1:10.794 *

Pass 48 5:04.098 3 1:10.375 *

Pass 63 6:14.395 4 1:10.297 *

Pass 79 7:25.936 5 1:11.541

Pass 95 8:47.934 6 1:21.998

Pass 109 9:58.311 7 1:10.377

Pass 122 11:08.100 8 1:09.789 *

Pass 135 12:33.082 9 1:24.982

Pass 146 14:08.330 10 1:35.248
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No 40 Pascal  DUSSOUCHET

Pass 13 1:50.712

Pass 28 3:11.430 1 1:20.718 *

Pass 41 4:24.810 2 1:13.380 *

Pass 58 5:38.946 3 1:14.136

Pass 73 6:52.845 4 1:13.899

Pass 88 8:07.261 5 1:14.416

Pass 103 9:24.910 6 1:17.649

Pass 116 10:41.476 7 1:16.566

Pass 129 11:55.212 8 1:13.736

Pass 141 13:08.170 9 1:12.958 *

Pass 149 14:29.681 10 1:21.511

Pass 155 15:54.840 11 1:25.159

Pass 160 17:43.856 12 1:49.016
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No 41 Philippe  CHAMPEROUX

Pass 3 1:14.817

Pass 19 2:27.268 1 1:12.451 *

Pass 32 3:39.095 2 1:11.827 *

Pass 46 4:52.323 3 1:13.228

Pass 61 6:03.121 4 1:10.798 *

Pass 76 7:14.079 5 1:10.958

Pass 91 8:26.057 6 1:11.978

Pass 106 9:41.878 7 1:15.821

Pass 119 11:00.868 8 1:18.990

Pass 133 12:20.582 9 1:19.714
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No 42 Patrice  COUSSEAU

Pass 8 1:37.492

Pass 24 2:53.217 1 1:15.725 *

Pass 38 4:05.328 2 1:12.111 *

Pass 52 5:17.118 3 1:11.790 *

Pass 66 6:31.207 4 1:14.089

Pass 82 7:49.332 5 1:18.125

Pass 98 9:02.274 6 1:12.942

Pass 112 10:14.377 7 1:12.103

Pass 125 11:29.321 8 1:14.944

Pass 138 12:46.164 9 1:16.843

Pass 145 14:03.703 10 1:17.539

Pass 152 15:27.728 11 1:24.025
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No 43 Eric  ALVERGNAT

Pass 14 1:57.888

Pass 30 3:30.295 1 1:32.407 *

Pass 50 5:05.190 2 1:34.895

Pass 68 6:34.847 3 1:29.657 *

Pass 89 8:10.202 4 1:35.355

Pass 105 9:38.491 5 1:28.289 *

Pass 124 11:17.796 6 1:39.305

Pass 157 17:20.842 7 6:03.046
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No 44 Claude  SOUBISE

Pass 9 1:38.295

Pass 23 2:52.153 1 1:13.858 *

Pass 37 4:02.583 2 1:10.430 *

Pass 51 5:13.223 3 1:10.640

Pass 65 6:24.254 4 1:11.031

Pass 81 7:33.314 5 1:09.060 *

Pass 93 8:43.883 6 1:10.569

Pass 108 9:52.002 7 1:08.119 *

Pass 121 11:01.230 8 1:09.228

Pass 132 12:15.664 9 1:14.434

Pass 144 13:37.221 10 1:21.557
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No 47 Eric  MARICHAL

Pass 15 1:59.758

Pass 47 4:58.519 1 2:58.761 *

Pass 67 6:31.218 2 1:32.699 *

Pass 84 7:58.715 3 1:27.497 *

Pass 101 9:24.142 4 1:25.427 *

Pass 118 10:57.028 5 1:32.886

Pass 137 12:42.701 6 1:45.673

Pass 147 14:12.167 7 1:29.466

Pass 153 15:52.493 8 1:40.326

Pass 158 17:37.899 9 1:45.406
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No 48 Gregory  RAMOUNA

Pass 2 1:07.466

Pass 16 2:17.265 1 1:09.799 **

Pass 29 3:25.339 2 1:08.074 *

Pass 42 4:30.658 3 1:05.319 **

Pass 57 5:36.227 4 1:05.569

Pass 70 6:44.962 5 1:08.735

Pass 83 7:52.739 6 1:07.777

Pass 97 8:59.145 7 1:06.406

Pass 110 10:06.447 8 1:07.302

Pass 123 11:12.668 9 1:06.221

Pass 134 12:24.199 10 1:11.531
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No 49 Bo  WILLIAMS

Pass 6 1:25.727

Pass 20 2:33.266 1 1:07.539 **

Pass 33 3:42.234 2 1:08.968

Pass 45 4:49.704 3 1:07.470 *

Pass 59 6:01.660 4 1:11.956

Pass 75 7:08.039 5 1:06.379 *

Pass 90 8:17.358 6 1:09.319

Pass 104 9:25.544 7 1:08.186

Pass 117 10:55.239 8 1:29.695

Pass 131 12:08.789 9 1:13.550
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No 51 Christian  DECOMBAS

Pass 11 1:47.272

Pass 25 3:04.681 1 1:17.409 *

Pass 39 4:18.751 2 1:14.070 *

Pass 54 5:29.828 3 1:11.077 *

Pass 69 6:43.902 4 1:14.074

Pass 86 8:05.177 5 1:21.275

Pass 100 9:23.454 6 1:18.277

Pass 114 10:36.184 7 1:12.730

Pass 128 11:51.260 8 1:15.076

Pass 140 13:03.523 9 1:12.263

Pass 150 14:31.946 10 1:28.423


